
Copper Grey Adhesive 

 Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal Floor 

Application 

20 KG

Silver Grey Adhesive 

 Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal 

Wall And Floor Application

20 KG

Golden Adhesive 

Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal and 

External 

 Wall And Floor Application

Grey And White

20 KG

TILE GROUT



Platinum Adhesive  

Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal And 

External 

Wall And Floor Application

Grey And White

20 KG

Block Joining Adhesive

20 KG

Tile Grout - TG SILVER

One Pack Water Resistant Tile Grout 

 

 

1 KG

Tile Grout Golden ( High Polymer)

One Pack Water Resistant Tile Grout And 

Mild Acid Proof

1 KG



Epoxy Grout A-POXY GROUT AP - 

100(Marvel)

Stain Proof Grout For Floor And Wall(3 Part)

Epoxy Grout A-POXY GROUT AP - 

100(Sparkle)

Stain Proof Grout For Floor And Wall(3 Part)

1 KG

5 KG

1 KG

5 KG

Grout Add Mix 200 ml

400 ml

Cem Bond AW + 111

Integral Liquied Water Proofing Compound 

for Concrete & Plaster Add Mix

200 ml

1 Ltr.

5 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

220 Ltr.

Super Latex 555 SBR

SBR Latex For Water Proofing & Repairs 

250 ml 

1 Kg.

5 Kg.

20 Kg.



Tiles Cleaner 

Tiles Care - Cleaner 

500 ml


