

TILE GROUT Copper Grey Adhesive 20 KG Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal Floor Application Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal 20 KG Wall And Floor Application Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal and **20 KG External Wall And Floor Application Grey And White**

PLATINUM HIGH-BOND TILE ADHESIVE NET WIT 20 X/9 ADS. AND ADS. AND ADS. ADS. ADS. ADS. ADS. ADS. ADS. ADS	Tile Fixing Adhesive for Internal And External Wall And Floor Application Grey And White	20 KG
SET PLUS BLOCK JOINTING MINTH MET AND		20 KG
TILE GROUT BARDON SERVAN TECHNOLOGY Characteristics Ch	One Pack Water Resistant Tile Grout	1 KG
TILE GROUT GOLDEN (HIGH POLYHER) OR MACK WATER MESSUAN THE GROUT	One Pack Water Resistant Tile Grout And Mild Acid Proof	1 KG

	100(Marvel)	1 KG
	Stain Proof Grout For Floor And Wall(3 Part)	5 KG
A POLY AP 100	Epoxy Grout A-POXY GROUT AP -	1 KG
	100(Sparkle)	5 KG
	Stain Proof Grout For Floor And Wall(3 Part)	
GROUT ADMIX	Grout Add Mix	200 ml 400 ml
		200 ml
	Cem Bond AW + 111	1 Ltr.
	Integral Liquied Water Proofing Compound	5 Ltr.
CRI DOLO ANTI	for Concrete & Plaster Add Mix	20 Ltr. 220 Ltr.
	Super Latex 555 SBR	250 ml
SPERILATEX SOS SAIS	SBR Latex For Water Proofing & Repairs	1 Kg.
0		5 Kg.
		20 Kg.



Tiles Cleaner Tiles Care - Cleaner

500 ml